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1. Altaïr
2. Altamar
3. Ana Rosa
4. Aquacanis
5. Aquasol
6. Arimar Sunny
7. Arizona
8. Babalú Sunny
9. Bahía Blanca
10. Balcón del Mar
11. Barlovento
12. Blue Marlin
13. Boston
14. Buena Vista
15. Buganvillas
16. Cala D'Or
17. Cala Nova
18. Calypso
19. Canaima
20. Cantabria
21. Caribe
22. Carlota
23. Casablanca
24. Castillo del Sol
25. Cayey
26. Club Puerto Calma
27. Colina Mar
28. Corona Amarilla
29. Corona Cedral
30. Corona Rosa
31. Cumana
32. Edén
33. El Greco
34. El Nido

35. Florida
36. Gelimar
37. Guanabara Park
38. Guayana Sunny
39. Guayarmina
40. Haití
41. Halley
42. Hartaguna
43. Heliomar Palmeras
44. Inagua
45. Ipanema
46. Isla Bonita
47. J&B
48. Jacaranda
49. Jamaica
50. Lara
51. Leticia del Mar
52. Los Teques
53. Los Veleros
54. Malibú
55. Maracaibo
56. Marianela
57. Marina Bay
58. Marina Suites
59. Martinica
60. Mayagüez
61. Miami
62. Miami Beach
63. Miami Sun
64. Mikonos

65. Miriam
66. Mocanes
67. Monaco
68. Montaña Clara
69. Montebello
70. Montecarlo
71. Monteparaíso
72. Monterrey Sunny
73. Montesol
74. Monteverde
75. Morasol
76. Mozart
77. Natural Park
78. Nido del Águila
79. Niza
80. Nordotel Revoli
81. Ocean Hill
82. Omar
83. Palmasol
84. Panamá
85. Peñamar Sol
86. Peñamar Tour
87. Porlamar
88. Porto Alegre
89. Portonovo

90. Portosol
91. Puerto Azul
92. Puerto Bello
93. Puerto Calma
94. Puerto Feliz
95. Puerto Mar
96. Puerto Plata
97. Puerto Príncipe
98. Punta del Rey
99. Richmond Sunny
100. Río Piedras
101. Riosol
102. Rocamar
103. Roslara
104. Santa Lucía
105. Scorpio
106. Sirena
107. Sol y Paz
108. Solana
109. Sun Suite Royal
110. Sunshine Villas

111. Sunsuites Lufesa
112. Tamanaco
113. Terraza Mar
114. Terraza Mar Sun Suite
115. Tobago
116. Trinidad
117. Vallemar
118. Vista Puerto Club
119. Vistamar

TAURO
PLAYA DEL CURA
TAURITO
PUERTO DE MOGÁN
MOGÁN
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1. Altaïr F3
2. Altamar C5
3. Ana Rosa F4
4. Aquacanis G4
5. Aquasol G4
6. Arimar Sunny E3
7. Arizona F3 
8. Babalú Sunny D4
9. Bahía Blanca C5
10. Balcón del Mar D3
11. Barlovento F5
12. Blue Marlin F5
13. Boston F3
14. Buena Vista D5
15. Buganvillas D4
16. Cala D'Or F3
17. Cala Nova F4
18. Calypso G4
19. Canaima E2
20. Cantabria E4
21. Caribe E4
22. Carlota F2
23. Casablanca F2
24. Castillo del Sol F2
25. Cayey D5
26. Club Puerto Calma G5
27. Colina Mar D3
28. Corona Amarilla
29. Corona Cedral  E4

F5

30. Corona Rosa G4
31. Cumana E3
32. Edén D3
33. El Greco E5
34. El Nido C4

35. Florida F3
36. Gelimar D5
37. Guanabara Park H4
38. Guayana Sunny F2
39. Guayarmina D5
40. Haití D5
41. Halley D5
42. Hartaguna E3
43. Heliomar Palmeras E2
44. Inagua H4
45. Ipanema F5
46. Isla Bonita E4
47. J&B D4
48. Jacaranda F4
49. Jamaica
50. Lara D4

F4

F5

51. Leticia del Mar E4
52. Los Teques G4

G4
53. Los Veleros
54. Malibú
55. Maracaibo E4
56. Marianela G4

F557. Marina Bay
58. Marina Suites G6
59. Martinica F3 
60. Mayagüez F5
61. Miami F4
62. Miami Beach G4
63. Miami Sun F5
64. Mikonos F5

65. Miriam F5
66. Mocanes E4
67. Monaco E3
68. Montaña Clara
69. Montebello E3

F4

70. Montecarlo F2
71. Monteparaíso D4
72. Monterrey Sunny E4
73. Montesol E3
74. Monteverde  E4
75. Morasol G6
76. Mozart C4
77. Natural Park H4
78. Nido del Águila C4
79. Niz F4
80. Nordotel Revoli E4
81. Ocean Hill C5
82. Omar F3 
83. Palmasol
84. Panamá  E4

F5

85. Peñamar Sol H4
86. Peñamar Tour H4
87. Porlamar G5
88. Porto Alegre G4
89. Portonovo F5

90. Portosol F5
91. Puerto Azul D5
92. Puerto Bello E4
93. Puerto Calma G5
94. Puerto Feliz F3 
95. Puerto Mar E4
96. Puerto Plata E4
97. Puerto Príncipe D5
98. Punta del Rey D6
99. Richmond Sunny H4
100. Río Piedras E5
101. Riosol D4
102. Rocamar E3
103. Roslara D2

F4104. Santa Lucía
105. Scorpio D3
106. Sirena E5
107. Sol y Paz D3
108. Solana E2
109. Sun Suite Royal E2

110. Sunshine Villas  G5
111. Sunsuites Lufesa F2
112. Tamanaco F2
113. Terraza Mar F1
114. Terraza Mar Sun Suite E2 
115. Tobago E5
116. Trinidad F3
117. Vallemar F4
118. Vista Puerto Club G4
119. Vistamar E5 
120. Altamadores C3
121. Amadores Beach B4
122. Club Playa Amadores B4
123. Gloria Palace Amadores D6
124. Gloria Palace Royal B4
125. Gran Amadores C4

126. Jardín Amadores C4
127. Las Villas de Amadores
128. Mirador del Atlántico B5

C2

129. Palmeramar C4
130. Riu Vistamar Club C5
131. Serenity Amadores B4
132. Sol Amadores D3
133. Terraza Amadores C4
134. Vista Amadores C4
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